Manufacturers

Company Address City St Zip Contact Phone E-mail Website Toll Free Number
Ascension Div. of AGM PO Box 40020 Tucson AZ 85717 Eric Zuercher 520-881-3993 zuercher@agmcontainer.com https://www.ascension-lift.com/ 800-459-0400
Bruno Independent Living Aids 1780 Executive Dr. P.O. Box 84 Oconomowoc Wi 53066 Bill Page 262-953-5351 bill.page@bruno.com https://www.bruno.com/ 800-454-4355
Cambridge Elevating Inc 181 Shearson Cres. Cambridge ON N1T 1J3 Joshua Bruce 519-653-4222 x36 josh.bruce@cambridgeelevating.com https://cambridgeelevating.com/ 800-265-3579
Cibes Symmetry, Bella Product Unit 10000 Galena Rd. Peoria IL 61615 Rick Crane 309-689-8090 rcrane@cibessymmetry.com https://www.cibessymmetry.com/ 877-568-5804
Shannon Chasteen 816-510-7011 schasteen@cibessymmetry.com
Custom Elevator Manufacturing Company, Inc. PO BOX 749 Plumsteadville PA 18949 Ken Herrmann 215-766-3380 ken@customelevatorinc.com https://www.customelevatorinc.com/ 888-443-2800
5191 Stump Rd. Plumsteadville PA 18949 Walter Herrmann 888-443-2800 walt@homeliftofamerica.com
Elevator Concepts LTD by Wurtec 6200 Brent Dr. Toledo OH 43611 Blake Pilgrim 419-726-1066 blake.pilgrim@wurtec.com https://wurtec.com/elevator-systems 800-837-1066
Terry Rodebaugh 800-837-1066 terry.rodebaugh@wurtec.com
Fox Valley Elevator 1726 Ballard Road, Suite 1 Appleton Wi 54911 Tony Aitkin 920-364-0620 aaitkin@foxvalleyelevator.com https://www.foxvalleyelevator.com/ 800-238-8739
Garaventa Lifts P.O. Box 1769 Blaine WA 98231 Vince Sciamanna 604-594-0422 vince.sciamanna@garaventalift.com https://www.garaventalift.com/ 800-663-6556
Handicare Accessibility 10888 Metro Court St. Louis MO 63043 Jeremy Bespalko 866.891.6502 Jeremy.bespalko@handicare.com https://www.handicareusa.com/ 866-891-6502
Inclinator Company of America 601 Gibson Blvd. Harrisburg PA 17104 Mark Crispen 717-939-8420 mark.crispen@inclinator.com https://inclinator.com/ 800-343-9007
Cliff Warner cliff.warner@inclinator.com
Pneumatic Elevators, LLC 4151 W 108th St Ste 1 Hialeah FL 33018 Stefan Gruber 305-884-1091 grubers@vacuumelevators.com
Porta Inc. 2420 Hamilton Road Arlington Heights IL 60005 Paul Crocilla 847-381-3004 perocilla@emiporta.com https://www.emiporta.com/
Residential Elevators, Inc (REI) 2958 Wellington Circle Tallahassee FL 32309 Tom Hance 850-906-3054 thance@residentialelevators.com https://www.residentialelevators.com/ 800-832-2004
Frank Panzarino 800-832-2004 fpanzarino@residentialelevators.com
Savaria Concord Lifts #2 Walker Drive Brampton ONT L6T 5E1 Bill Richardson 905-791-5555 brichardson@savaria.com https://www.savaria.com/ 855-728-2742
2724 Etienne-Levor Laval QC H7R 0A3 Alex Bourassa 450-624-9941 alex@savaria.com
4350 Highway 13 Laval QC H7R 6E9 Maxime Savard 514.231.1922 msavard@savaria.com
Stannah Stairlift 20 Liberty Way Franklin MA 02038 Wes Rockhold 508-520-7878 Wes.Rockhold@Stannah.com https://www.stannah-stairlifts.com/ 888-970-1571
Stiltz Inc 57 South Commerce Way Bethlehem PA 18017 Lachlan Faulkner 610-443-2282 stiltzliftsusa@gmail.com https://www.stiltzlifts.com/ 844-640-3060
Dealers/Contractors
Company Address City St Zip Contact Phone E-mail Website Toll Free Number
101 Mobility 5221 Oleander Drive Wilmington NC 28403 Joe Loch 910-350-2755 jloch@101mobility.com https://www.101mobility.com/ 877-350-2755
101 Mobility of Orange County 729 West 16th St Ste A4 Costa Mesa CA 92627 Gary Bucher 714-813-0973 gbucher@101mobility.com https://www.101mobility.com/orangecounty/
A Plus Stairlifts of Pittsburgh 1204 Northwestern Drive Monroeville PA 15146 Carl Dalicandro 412-260-7469 cdalicandro@gmail.com https://aplusstairlifts.net/
A+ Elevators & Lifts 3588 West Directors Row Salt Lake City uT 84104 Chris Harris 801-886-9686 chris.harris@aplusconnection.com https://www.apluselevators.com/ 888-444-2758
A4 Access, LLC 2845 Crooks Rd. Rochester Hills MI 48309 Tony Filippis Il 248-829-8363 tfilippis3@wright-filippis.com https://www.a4-access.com/ 877-406-7056
Abbey Home Elevator of Arizona, LLC 101 Sunnyside Ave., Suite 103 Clovis CA 93611 Brian Nichols 602-510-2583 brian.nichols@abbeyhomeelevator.com https://www.abbeyhomeelevator.com/ 866-558-2229
Access Elevator (Access Mobility, Inc.) 4855 S. Emerson Ave. Indianapolis IN 46203 John Ausbrooks, Pres. 317-784-2900 John@Accesstoday.com https://www.accessmobility.com/ 800-336-1147
Access Elevator, Inc. 42 Congress Circle W. Roselle IL 60172 Frank Wasilewski, VP 630-666-5013 frank@allaboutaccess.com https://www.allaboutaccess.com/
Access Lifts & Service, Inc. 218 Old Padonia Rd Baltimore MD 21030 Richard Nordin 410-683-2393 rcnordin@comcast.net https://liftuup.com/
Access Lifts of Hawaii 1525 Young St. Honolulu HI 96826 Geno Godinet 808-864-1148 (c) genohawaii@gmail.com https://accessliftshawaii.com/ 800-955-4387
Access to Freedom 1383 Calle Avanzado San Clemente CA 92673 Rick Mills 800-423-0941 accesstofreedom@verizon.net https://www.socalstairlifts.com/ 800-423-0941
Accessibility for New England 328 Province Rd. Strafford NH 03884 Brian Lake 603-397-9533 brian@accessibilityfornewengland.com https://www.accessibilityfornewengland.com/ 888-963-5438
Accessibility Solutions, Inc. P.O. Box 3122 Syracuse NY 13220 Victoria Fox 315-452-1750 accessibilitysolutions@yahoo.com https://wantalift.com/ 855-601-2173
Accessible Systems Inc. 3025 W Jefferson Ave Englewood CO 80110 Marty Twaddell 303 693 7787 marty@accessiblemed.com https://www.accessiblemed.com/ 866-610-4762
Accessibility Systems Inc. 425 Washington St., Suite 108 Claremont NH 03743 Bob Weber 802-434-3499 info@accessibilitysystems.com http://www.accessibilitysystems.com/ 800-759-3237
Accredited Home Elevator 127 South Main St. Barnegat NJ 08005 Scott Wallace, Jr. 609-660-8000 scottir@accelevator.com https://www.accelevator.com/ 800-488-5905
ACME Home Elevator 4740 E. 2nd Street, Ste 20 Benicia CA 94510 Wes Rockhold 707-748-4490 wes@acmehe.com https://acmehe.com/ 800-888-5267
Adaptive Environments Inc. 43600 Utica Rd. Sterling Heights MI 48314 Susan Bosley 586-739-9300 susanbosley@adaptenv.com https://adaptive-environments.com/
AEL, Inc. (Access Elevator & Lifts, Inc) 951 South Saddle Creek Rd. Omaha NE 68106 Greg Anglim 402-553-7000 greg@accesselevatorinc.com https://www.accesselevatorinc.com/ 800-397-4000
Alaska Stairlift & Elevator 1200 E. 76th Ave, Suite 1201 Anchorage AK 99518 Darcey Bennett 907-245-5438 info@alaskastairlift.com https://www.alaskastairlift.com/
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All-Ways Elevator, Inc. 5 Davids Drive Hauppauge NY 11788 Nick Dalvano, V.P. 631-563-1240 ndalvano@allwayselevatorinc.com http://www.allwayselevatorinc.com/
Alpha Care Supply 21 Stringham Ave Valley Stream NY 11580 Chung Lee 516-568-3010 chung@alphacaresupply.com https://alphacaresupply.com/ 866-291-7039
Area Access Inc. 7131 Gateway Ct. Manassas VA 20109 Stacy Richard 703-396-4949 stacy.richard@areaaccess.com https://areaaccess.com/
Arrow-Lift (Arrowhealth Medical Supply) 23600 Mercantile Rd., Suite L Beachwood OH 44122 Pete Newstrom 216-551-9160 pete.newstrom@arrow-lift.com https://arrowlift.com/ 888-264-6859
Bedco Mobility 6300 Falls Rd. Baltimore MD 21209 Chris Cromwell 410-825-1440 ccromwell@bedcomobility.com https://www.bedcomobility.com/ 800-825-1440
Burning River Lifts and Elevators 65 Tracy Lane Hiram OH 44234 Chuck Begley 216-244-0200 cb@brlifts.com https://www.brlifts.com/ 877-372-6835
California Mobility Inc 2810 Redding Avenue Sacramento CA 95820 Brendan Cooke 866-683-1945 brendan@camobility.com https://californiamobility.com/ 866-683-1945
Country Home Elevators & Stairlifts LLC 1549 E. 559th Rd. Brighton MO 65617 Craig Jones 417-376-4009 craigjones.che@gmail.com https://www.countryhomeelevator.com/ 866-638-5438
Custom Home Elevator & Lift Co., Inc. 11431 Williamson Rd., Suite B Cincinnati OH 45241 David Hand 513-583-5910 daveh@customhomeelevator.com https://www.customhomeelevator.com/ 800-730-5438
Day Elevator & Lift, Inc 50 Hempstead Gardens Dr. West Hempstead NY 11552 Evan Petrower 516-486-5438 espetrower@dayelevator.com https://www.dayelevator.com/ 800-758-5438
DC Elevator 521 Slack Street, Suite B Charleston WV 25301 Valdes Ferguson 304-345-7222 valdes.ferguson@dcelevator.com https://www.dcelevator.com/
Dermer Stairlifts & Mobility 24 Donna Lane Lido Beach NY 11561 lan Deschler 516-650-4132 ian.deschler@dermerstairlifts.com https://dermerstairlifts.com/ 866-454-3896
Diamond Elevator Inc 38 Beta Ct #C3 San Ramon CA 94583 Scott Zoetewey 925-831-1168 scott.zoetewey@diamondhe.com https://www.diamondhe.com/ 866-373-5438
DME Access 1973 Ohio St. Lisle IL 60532 Paul Creatura 630-892-7400 pcreatura@dmelift.com https://www.dmelift.com/
Elevator Service Co., Inc. 47 Water St. Torrington CT 06790 Mathew Montgomery 203-757-5000 mathew.montgomery@elevatorserviceco.com https://www.elevatorserviceco.com/
Executive Elevator 812 W. Magnolia Ave. Louisville KY 40208 Todd Irvin 502-636-1993 toddi@exelevator.com https://exelevator.com/ 866-463-5251
Grupo Hallbart SA de CV Ave. Ricardo Margain #575 San Pedro Garza Garcia Nuevo Leon 66267 Eduardo Garcia, Director 52-818-000-7539 egarcia@grupohallbart.com https://www.grupohallbart.com/ +52 81 8000 7542
Handel & Sons Elevator 4105 Karg Industrial Parkway Kent OH 44240 Henry Handel 330-676-1800 henry@ohiolifts.com https://ohiolifts.com/ 800-506-LIFT
Handi-Lift 730 Garden Street Carlstadt NJ 07072 Doug Boydston 201-933-0111 DBoydston@handi-lift.com https://www.handi-lift.com/ 800-432-LIFT
Hankin Specialty Elevators, Inc. 3237 Fitzgerald Rd Rancho Cordova CA 95742 Dave Lair 916-381-2400 neilh@hankinspecialty.com https://hankinspecialty.com/ 800-831-8395
Home Elevator of TX 12106 Colwick San Antonio TX 78216 Don Zimmerman 210-340-5702 donz@homeelevator.com https://homeelevator.com/
Home Healthsmith, LLC PO Box 719 (207 High Point Ave, #2) Portsmith RI 02871 Linda Bohmbach 401-293-0415 linda@homehealthsmith.com https://homehealthsmith.com/ 855-447-6484
Homelift, Inc. 3901 Charlotte Ave. Nashville TN 37209 Rich Eller 615-385-5438 rich@homelift.com https://www.homelift.com/ 888-231-1481
Kolt Access & Lift, Inc. 95 Catherine St. Williamsville NY 14221 Walt Kolt 716-580-3422 walt@koltaccess.com https://koltaccess.com/ 855-797-6784
Lifeway Mobility 40A Weston St. Hartford CT 06120 Paul Bergantino 847-721-4023 paul @lifewaymobility.com https://www.lifewaymobility.com/ 888-570-4209
Lift Aids Inc. 1500 Westpark Way Euless X 76040 Wes Jones 800-351-5438 wjones@lift-aids.com https://www.lift-aids.com/ 800-351-5438
Lifton Home Elevators 57 South Commerce Way # 300 Bethlehem PA 18017 Mark Blomfield 610 419 3200 mark@liftonhomelifts.com https://www.liftonhomelifts.com/ 844-541-6748
Lifts Of lllinois 415 W. Front St. Roanoke IL 61561 Jay Braker 309-923-7450 loi@liftsofil.com https://www.liftsofil.com/
Look Stairchairs 4565 Industrial St #7H Simi Valley CA 93063 Marilyn Look 805-210-1166 mlook@stairchairs.com https://lookstairlifts.com/ 866-782-4791
Mcllwain Mobility Solutions Inc 11305 Sunrise Gold Circle Suite A Rancho Cordova CA 95742 Chris Mcllwain 916-248-4029 chris@mcilwainmobility.com https://mcilwainmobility.com/ 866-428-1897
McKinley Elevator 17611 Armstrong Ave. Irvine CA 92614 Mike McKinley 949-261-9244 mike.mckinley@mckinleyelevator.com https://www.mckinleyelevator.com/ 888-257-5576
Midwest Accessibility Products 2050 Stapleton Ct. Cincinnati OH 45240 Martin Crowley 513-385-1130 martinc@midaccpro.com http://www.midaccpro.com/ 888-866-8924
Mobility123 645 S. Mill Rd. Absecon NJ 08201 Ryan Penn, GM 609-385-9575 rpenn@mobility123.com https://www.mobility123.com/
Mobility Concepts, Inc 1017 54th Ave E. Fife WA 98424 Scott Cleary 253-896-0970 scott@mobilityconceptsinc.com https://mcielevator.com/ 888-227-6375
Mobility Elevator 4 York Ave West Caldwell NJ 07006 Doug Simon 973-618-9545 dsimon@mobilityelevator.com https://www.mobilityelevator.com/ 800-441-4181
National Seating and Mobility 302 Innovation Drive Ste 500 Franklin TN 37067 Matt Nelis 615-995-1115 matt.nelis@nsm-seating.com https://www.nsm-seating.com/ 833-289-1020
Nationwide Lifts, Inc. 10-B Holden Ave. Queensbury NY 12804 Andrew Darnly 315-391-3003 andy.darnley@nwlifts.com https://www.elevators.com/ 888-323-9755
Nationwide Lifts, Inc. - WI/MN/KS/MO N11W31297 Fairfield Way Delafield Wi 53018 Carrick Troutman Jr. 261-646-2775 carrick.troutman@nwlifts.com https://www.elevators.com/ 888-323-8755
Neoteric Elevator Concepts PO BOX 5614 Charleston WV 25361 Ron Rucker 681-230-2700 rrucker@neotericelevator.com https://www.neotericelevator.com/
New York Stairlifts Inc. 67 Rome St. Farmingdale NY 11735 Paul Giovino 631-842-1065 aul@newyorkstairlifts.com http://www.newyorkstairlifts.com/ 888-842-1065
Northern Lifts Elevator Co., LLC 5023 Lake Shore Dr./ PO Box 1117 Bolton Landing NY 12814 Jeffrey Tennent 518-644-2831 northernliftselevator@yahoo.com https://www.northernliftselevator.com/
Northstar Lifts LLC 493 State Rte 281 Tully NY 13159 Charles Freiberger 315-864-6006 charles@northstarlifts.com https://www.northstarlifts.com/ 844-661-2233
Nu-Trend Accessibility Systems, Inc. P.O. Box 1002 Moline IL 61266 Dale Keim 309-797-4647 nu-trend@att.net http://www.nutrendaccess.com/
Options HME, Inc. 713 5th St. Highland IL 62249 Jim Campbell 618-310-0086 jim.campbell@stairliftoptions.com https://optionshme.com/
Pacific Access Elevator 937 Industrial Ave. Palo Alto CA 94303 Kurt Frietzsche 650-494-2000 kurt@paclifts.com http://www.paclifts.com/ 800-862-9787
Pacific Mobility Center 1355 Grand Ave. Suite 102 San Marcos CA 92078 Jeff Conner 760-471-8884 jeffl @pacificmobility.com https://pacificmobility.com/ 866-575-4890
Port City Elevator, Inc. 5704 Nixon Lane Castle Hayne NC 28429 Seth Newman 910-790-9300 s.newman@portcityelevator.com https://www.portcityelevator.com/
Rapid Rehab LLC 2660 8th St. S, Suite 101 Wisconsin Rapids Wi 54494 James Saylor 715 423 2084 rapidrehab@live.com https://rapidrehablic.com/
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Robinson Residential Elevator Co. 10460 Roosevelt Blvd. N. #382 St. Petersburg FL 33716 Kassie Robinson 727-358-8900 kassie@robinsonresidentialelevator.com https://robinsonresidentialelevator.com/
Rollin Along, Inc. 10700 Beverly Ave Oakland CA 94603 David Lincer 510-215-0625 davidl@rollinalong.biz https://www.rollinalong.biz/ 877-777-0625
Sacramento Valley Mobility Inc 1940 Terracina Dr Sacramento CA 95834 Paul Lenser 916-426-5420 ptlenser@101mobility.com https://www.101mobility.com/sacramento/
Syracuse Elevator 26 Corporate Circle East Syracuse NJ 13057 Steve Metras, GM 315-414-0863 sales@syracuseelevator.com https://www.syracuseelevator.com/ 800-827-5036
Tarkington Elevator Company 1015 W Kirkland Ave #107 Nashville TN 37216 Jeff Tarkington 615-254-5650 jeff@TECelevators.com https://www.tecelevators.com/ 800-651-5666
Team Elevator, LLC 5440 Woodford Dr. Birmingham AL 35242 Arthur Steber 205-252-0912 arthur@teamelevator.net https://teamelevator.net/
The Home Elevator Company 933 11th Avenue South Jacksonville Beach FL 32250 Mark DeWitt 904-853-5163 mdewitt@theheco.com https://theheco.com/ 866-632-0342
Total Access Elevators & Lifts 122 Turner Lane West Chester PA 19380 Curt Lampe 610-738-1214 curtlampel1@gmail.com https://totalaccessco.com/ 800-651-5666
Transitions Lift & Elevator 721 National Ave. Lexington KY 40502 Kevin Spiller 859-299-0068 kevin@transitionsmobility.com https://www.transitionsmobility.com/ 877-341-3555
United Elevator Services LLC PO Box 1301 Knoxville N 37772 John Tolar 865-573-0731 johnt@unitedelevator.com https://unitedelevator.com/ 800-338-0064
Virginia Home Elevator, LLC 2589 Quality Circle Ct., Suite 316 Virginia Beach VA 23454 Ed Thibodeau 757-749-9532 ed@123stairfree.com https://virginiahomeelevator.com/
Warrior Service Company, LLC 1173 Grinnelle Place Bronx NY 10474 Alex Presman 646-844-5777 alex.presman@warriorservices.org https://www.warriorservicecompany.org/ 888-724-4344
Honorary Members
Company Address City St Zip Contact Phone E-mail Website Toll Free Number
Greg Harmon 566 Sante Fe Trail Metamora IL 61548 309-635-7504

gharmon@mtco.com
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